TUESDAY, January 9, 2018

Call to Order / Opening Prayer / Pledge of Allegiance

1. APPROVAL & SIGNING OF MINUTES

8:30 - 9:00

9:15

9:45

10:00-10:30

10:30

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

3:30

Open Business-Public Comment

Michelle Sowers-permit issues

Lisa Beatty-Business Office Matters

Christine McQuade/Carol Wright-Casework 1 Position
Rich Brooks-2018 Health Care cost review

Julia Dovey-MATP

Karen-CDBG items

Patty Fix

2. UPCOMING MEETINGS

1/10/18  9:30 Center for Community Action
1/15/18  County Offices Closed

1/11/18  10:30 Conservation Board Meeting

SIGNATURES/CORRESPONDENCE (see red folder)

% Signatures
Motions

m January 2, 2018 Meeting Minutes

No motions-Administrative Only




